HS Girls

PLACE
Time
13:56.6
14:06.2
15:31.9
15:46.7
15:47.4
15:51.5
17:29.9
17:32.2
18:22.5
18:25.9
19:11.0
20:32.9
20:43.5

HS Boys

PLACE
Time
21:07.5
21:12.9
21:40.3
21:58.7
22:19.4
22:39.3
22:49.6
23:06.2
23:17.1
23:44.5
23:57.2
24:10.9
24:22.7
25:42.7
26:32.8
28:02.9
28:38.6
29:14.6

Central High XC Results

School
Frederick High School -

Name

user Witt, Rae

user Berry, Charlie
user Lara, Jaclyn

user Murray, Lily
user Hunt, Cora

user Flores, Maelii
user Clermont, Alexis
user Cervera, Carlota
user Guiterrez, Lakyn
user Petty, Mylee
user Morgan, Whitley
user Rameriz, Jackie
user Delaney, Haidyn

School
Granite High School - B¢
Frederick High School -

Name

user Velazquez, Saul
user Murray, Jake

user Brewer, Weston
user Velazquez, Juan
user Copeland, Collin
user Esparza, Gavin
user Davila, Kaden

user Miller, Lane

user Moncada, Anthony
user Kreutziger, Huntle)
user Maxwell, Kole
user Peevyhouse, Dann
user Bynum, Jarron
user Martinez, Rayden
user Sheppard, Braiden
user Leasman, Hunter
user Delaune , Kamerar
user White, Bradley

Score
15

Comp#t
137
138
140
139
130
133
145
144
134
136
135
142
146

Score
27
28

Comp#
106
115
108
105
102
111
110
119
123
103
114
104
109
113
120
112
122
107

Placers
1-2-3-4-5

School

1689 Frederick High School - Girls Cro:
53390 Granite High School - Girls Cros
656 Healdton High School - Girls Cross
53390 Granite High School - Girls Cros
39242 Central HS (Marlow) - Girls Cro:
1689 Frederick High School - Girls Cro:
387 Waurika High School - Girls Cross
387 Waurika High School - Girls Cross
1689 Frederick High School - Girls Cro:
1689 Frederick High School - Girls Cro:
1689 Frederick High School - Girls Cro:
40102 Olustee-Eldorado High School -
387 Waurika High School - Girls Cross

Placers
2-3-6-7-9
1-4-5-8-10

School

1688 Frederick High School - Boys Cro
53389 Granite High School - Boys Cros
53389 Granite High School - Boys Cros
1688 Frederick High School - Boys Cro
1688 Frederick High School - Boys Cro
53389 Granite High School - Boys Cros
53389 Granite High School - Boys Cros
655 Healdton High School - Boys Cros:
40101 Olustee-Eldorado High School -
1688 Frederick High School - Boys Cro
53389 Granite High School - Boys Cros
1688 Frederick High School - Boys Cro
53389 Granite High School - Boys Cros
53389 Granite High School - Boys Cros
655 Healdton High School - Boys Cros:
53389 Granite High School - Boys Cros
40101 Olustee-Eldorado High School -
1688 Frederick High School - Boys Cro

Displacers

Overall

Overall
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29:14.8
31:59.7
33:06.8

JH Girls

PLACE
Time
06:13.9
07:01.4
07:07.5
07:21.3
07:22.9
07:37.3
07:39.9
07:40.8
07:55.4
07:59.5
08:05.6
08:09.1
08:16.8
08:18.3
08:19.4
08:22.5
08:26.9
08:38.5
08:47.1
09:01.5
09:03.6
09:11.5
09:14.7
09:19.2
09:22.8
09:32.1
09:40.8
10:10.8
10:28.2
10:38.0
10:46.0
10:46.7
10:52.3

user Wooley, Ryan
user White, Kyler
user Polk, Deimen

School

Velma-Alma Junior Higt
Walters Middle School -
Healdton Middle Schoo
Waurika Junior High - G

117
121
116

Score
37
72
84
88

53389 Granite High School - Boys Cros
655 Healdton High School - Boys Cros:
53389 Granite High School - Boys Cros

Placers
2-4-7-11-13
8-9-10-21-24
6-12-15-25-26
14-17-18-19-20

Lawton Academy A&S (MS) - Girls Cross Country

Name

user Trachte, Claire
user Rakett, Berklee
user Chojnowski , Alexis
user Blalock, Mady
user Bayless, Evyn

user Phillips, Szahria
user Farris, Graycie
user Moore, Braelyn
user Nichols, Malaysia
user Lindsey, Avery
user Arterberry, Hinley
user Medcalf, Saydee
user Morris, Kaylee
user Nibbs, Gina

user Chadwick, Alaina
user Miller, Kelli

user Leonhart, Pj

user Williams, Ava

user Brown, Lillian

user Standing, Mckenzit
user Riddle, Kyndall
user Howell, Alyssa
user Lewis, Raven

user Poage, Lily

user Webb, Chole

user Fox, Aspen

user Jackson, Grey
user Weatherly, Kenedi
user Walling, Mayzie
user Griffin, Paisley
user Mcintosh , Myah
user Stranahan, Kaydyn
user Ray, Kylei

Comp#t
217
230
212
224
221
214
201
208
229
239
218
240
202
241
225
207
228
256
203
220
231
219
250
252
255
248
238
254
253
249
251
223
222

School

33529 Lawton Academy A&S (MS) - G
303 Velma-Alma Junior High - Girls Cr«
33529 Lawton Academy A&S (MS) - G
303 Velma-Alma Junior High - Girls Cr«
31745 Temple Junior High - Girls Tracl
33529 Lawton Academy A&S (MS) - G
51147 Central JH (Marlow) - Girls Cros
1767 Healdton Middle School - Girls C
303 Velma-Alma Junior High - Girls Crt
46678 Walters Middle School - Girls C
768 Ninnekah Junior High - Girls Cross
46678 Walters Middle School - Girls C
51147 Central JH (Marlow) - Girls Cros
46678 Walters Middle School - Girls C
303 Velma-Alma Junior High - Girls Cr«
1767 Healdton Middle School - Girls C
303 Velma-Alma Junior High - Girls Cr«
508 Waurika Junior High - Girls Cross (
1767 Healdton Middle School - Girls C
768 Ninnekah Junior High - Girls Cross
303 Velma-Alma Junior High - Girls Cr«
768 Ninnekah Junior High - Girls Cross
508 Waurika Junior High - Girls Cross (
508 Waurika Junior High - Girls Cross (
508 Waurika Junior High - Girls Cross (
508 Waurika Junior High - Girls Cross (
46678 Walters Middle School - Girls C
508 Waurika Junior High - Girls Cross (
508 Waurika Junior High - Girls Cross (
508 Waurika Junior High - Girls Cross (
508 Waurika Junior High - Girls Cross (
31745 Temple Junior High - Girls Tracl
31745 Temple Junior High - Girls Tracl

19
20
21

Displacers
16 - 29
27-28

22-23

Overall
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10:53.6  user Callhoun, Selena
10:59.1 user Gonzalez, Hannah
11:07.3 userJohnson, Aubree
11:10.2  user Baker, Lexi
12:42.3  user Purselley, Annabel
13:04.1 user Cowen, Montana
14:03.6  user Wright, Willow

JH Boys School

Frederick MS/JH School - Boys Cros
Walters Middle School - Boys Cross
Healdton Middle School - Boys Crot
Ninnekah Junior High - Boys Cross (
Velma-Alma Junior High - Boys Cros

drder of Finish

PLACE

Time Name
11:51.2  user Ladd, Gavin
12:26.5 user Bomboyharris, Aid
12:39.3 user Chasenah, Jermiah
12:54.5 user Mullins, Armando
13:18.5 user Hunt, Jay
13:18.7 user Cremer, Jonah
13:27.5 user Alvarez, Louis
14:04.9 user Taylor, Cooper
14:26.3  user Peevyhouse, Cassil
14:36.1  user Valles, Rodrigo
14:37.8 user Trimble, Jaxson
14:49.3 user Defate, Gavin
15:07.5 user Elliott, Jace
15:25.6  user Reagan, Jake
15:57.4  user Pantoja, Sebastian
16:01.8 user Gassaway, Wyatt
16:04.0 user Spence, Mason
16:09.5 user Hendricks, Kason
16:11.0 user Tolbert, Jackson
16:14.4  user Jones, Drew
16:22.2  user Wenzel, Gunner
16:44.7  user Edgmon, Korbin
16:53.5 user Spence, Lane
16:56.9 user Edwards, Joseph L:
17:04.9 user Peterson, Dakota
17:24.7 user Brown, Brandon
17:27.1  user Latta, Deklyn
17:53.9 user Miller, Kason
17:55.5 user Ledrick, Porter

234
204
205
233
243
227
232

Comp#
273
275
314
284
272
299
271
289
278
279
274
315
310
330
277
301
326
311
291
281
303
316
325
309
323
305
329
321
302

46678 Walters Middle School - Girls C
1767 Healdton Middle School - Girls C
1767 Healdton Middle School - Girls C
46678 Walters Middle School - Girls C
46678 Walters Middle School - Girls C
303 Velma-Alma Junior High - Girls Cr«
303 Velma-Alma Junior High - Girls Cr«

Placers
1-6-7-10-24
2-8-12-17-18
3-5-14-15-23
4-11-16-22-27
9/13/2019

School

39273 Central JH (Marlow) - Boys Cro:
3024 Frederick MS/JH School - Boys C
5330 Walters Middle School - Boys Cr
698 Healdton Middle School - Boys Cr
39273 Central JH (Marlow) - Boys Cro:
767 Ninnekah Junior High - Boys Cross
39273 Central JH (Marlow) - Boys Cro:
698 Healdton Middle School - Boys Cr
3024 Frederick MS/JH School - Boys C
3024 Frederick MS/JH School - Boys C
39273 Central JH (Marlow) - Boys Cro:
5330 Walters Middle School - Boys Cr:
302 Velma-Alma Junior High - Boys Cr.
507 Waurika Junior High - Boys Cross
3024 Frederick MS/JH School - Boys C
767 Ninnekah Junior High - Boys Cross
5330 Walters Middle School - Boys Cr:
302 Velma-Alma Junior High - Boys Cr
698 Healdton Middle School - Boys Cr
698 Healdton Middle School - Boys Cr
767 Ninnekah Junior High - Boys Cross
5330 Walters Middle School - Boys Cr:
5330 Walters Middle School - Boys Cr:
302 Velma-Alma Junior High - Boys Cr
5330 Walters Middle School - Boys Cr:
4555 Ryan Jr High School - Boys Cross
507 Waurika Junior High - Boys Cross
5330 Walters Middle School - Boys Cr:
767 Ninnekah Junior High - Boys Cross

34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Displacers

20-21
25-26
28

Overall
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18:14.4
19:14.6
19:36.4
19:40.8
20:27.8
20:45.2
20:47.3
21:06.3
22:36.7
22:57.3
23:48.7
24:52.7

Elem. Girls

user Brown, Nate
user Madril, Zeke
user Oneal, Brayden
user Ponder, Mason
user Klein, Weston
user Taylor, Eli

user Winsett, Ryne
user Taylor, Cache
user Moore, Rj

user Mullins, Junior
user Foxcoon, Jasper
user Garcia, Juan

School

Ryan Elementary - Girls Cross Coun
Central Elem (Marlow) - Girls Cross
Waurika Elem School - Girls Cross C

drder of Finish

PLACE
Time
07:09.2
07:39.7
08:00.5
08:10.5
08:27.0
08:39.6
08:41.6
08:43.1
08:46.2
08:55.8
09:02.5
09:11.3
09:13.4
09:14.5
09:15.8
09:16.2
09:28.6
09:29.3
09:32.7
09:35.4
09:46.3
10:00.5
10:14.5
10:15.4
10:19.1
10:36.6

Name

user Williams, Bryar
user Martin, Makenzie
user Unknown, Student
user Brabbin, Bailey
user Hunt, Dalice

user Sheffield, Faith
user Allen, Brantlei
user Unknown, Student
user Allen, Triniti

user Cruz, Jasmin

user Poage, Tory

user Alvarez, Olivia
user Johnson, Jaycie
user Unknown, Student
user Allen, Kalenn

user Unknown, Student
user Klein, Mary

user Gomez, Natalie
user Edwards, Preslee
user Majeed, Aisha
user Lowry, Tinlee

user Burkerthurston, He
user Roberts, Peyton
user Watkins, Harper
user Pangus, Lynden
user Unknown, Student

313
282
276
287
307
290
304
331
283
285
300
328

Comp#
371
368

363
358
370
372

352
357
376
353
359

351

365
374
373
362
367
361
369
379
375

5330 Walters Middle School - Boys Cr:
698 Healdton Middle School - Boys Cr
3024 Frederick MS/JH School - Boys C
698 Healdton Middle School - Boys Cr
4555 Ryan Jr High School - Boys Cross
698 Healdton Middle School - Boys Cr
767 Ninnekah Junior High - Boys Cross
507 Waurika Junior High - Boys Cross
698 Healdton Middle School - Boys Cr
698 Healdton Middle School - Boys Cr
767 Ninnekah Junior High - Boys Cross
507 Waurika Junior High - Boys Cross

Placers
1-2-4-12-15
3-6-7-9-10

5-8-13-14-17

School

54685 Velma Alma elementary - Girls
27270 Ryan Elementary - Girls Cross C
54131 ERS School - Girls Cross Countr
27270 Ryan Elementary - Girls Cross C
39244 Central Elem (Marlow) - Girls C
27270 Ryan Elementary - Girls Cross C
26975 Waurika Elem School - Girls Crc
54336 39436 UNA-S - UNA

39244 Central Elem (Marlow) - Girls C
39244 Central Elem (Marlow) - Girls C
26975 Waurika Elem School - Girls Crc
39244 Central Elem (Marlow) - Girls C
39244 Central Elem (Marlow) - Girls C
54131 ERS School - Girls Cross Countr
39244 Central Elem (Marlow) - Girls C
54336 39436 UNA-S - UNA

27270 Ryan Elementary - Girls Cross C
26975 Waurika Elem School - Girls Crc
26975 Waurika Elem School - Girls Crc¢
38645 Lawton Academy A&S (ES) - Git
27270 Ryan Elementary - Girls Cross C
38645 Lawton Academy A&S (ES) - Git
27270 Ryan Elementary - Girls Cross C
26975 Waurika Elem School - Girls Crc
26975 Waurika Elem School - Girls Crc¢
54131 ERS School - Girls Cross Countr

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Displacers
16
11
18

Overall
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10:52.8
11:03.4
11:09.8
11:19.6
11:22.2
12:25.5
12:35.2
12:59.9
13:08.2
13:34.9

Elem Boys

Time
06:43.2
06:50.8
07:12.3
07:12.6
07:27.9
07:29.9
07:35.3
07:41.3
07:41.7
07:49.1
07:55.7
08:00.9
08:06.6
08:09.3
08:10.3
08:10.6
08:13.7
08:18.3
08:22.9
08:29.8
08:45.4
08:47.1
08:47.3
08:55.4
09:03.3
09:04.6
09:20.1
09:20.5
09:24.8

user Unknown, Student
user Trimble, Olivia
user Cruz, Carmen

user Taylor, Blaikley
user Buzzard, Amelia
user Brown, Blakelin
user Torrez , Jaycee
user Unknown, Student
user Lantrip, Racee
user Unknown, Student

School

Central Elem (Marlow) - Boys Cross
Waurika Elem School - Boys Cross (

Name

user Unknown, Student
user Unknown, Student
user Hunt, Cain

user Roehler, Zackery
user Haggerty, Liam
user Unknown, Student
user Taylor, Creed

user Brown, Dax

user Brown, Bryar

user Unknown, Student
user Jones, Jace

user Dewbre, Emerson
user Eaves, Judd

user Jones, Kolby

user Forst, Arlington
user Alvarez, Elijah
user Unknown, Student
user Campbell, Xander
user Unknown, Student
user Trimble, Mason
user Unknown, Student
user Unknown, Student
user Mccarley, Cason
user Williams , Cole
user Allen, Chase

user Unknown, Student
user Unknown, Student
user Thomas, Gunner
user Duckworth, Christi

360
356
377
355
354
378

366

Comp#

396
406
395

414
407
392

397
409
390
398
412
391

408

402

399

415
411

400
410

54336 39436 UNA-S - UNA 27
39244 Central Elem (Marlow) - Girls C 28
39244 Central Elem (Marlow) - Girls C 29
26975 Waurika Elem School - Girls Crc¢ 30
39244 Central Elem (Marlow) - Girls C 31
39244 Central Elem (Marlow) - Girls C 32
26975 Waurika Elem School - Girls Crc 33
54131 ERS School - Girls Cross Countr 34
27270 Ryan Elementary - Girls Cross C 35
54336 39436 UNA-S - UNA 36
Placers Displacers
1-2-4-5-6

3-7-8-9-10

School Overall
54131 ERS School - Girls Cross Countr 1
54131 ERS School - Girls Cross Countr 2
39243 Central Elem (Marlow) - Boys C 3
46618 Lawton Academy A&S (ES) - Bo 4
39243 Central Elem (Marlow) - Boys C 5
54336 39436 UNA-S - UNA 6
26974 Waurika Elem School - Boys Cr¢ 7
27269 Ryan Elementary - Boys Cross ( 8
39243 Central Elem (Marlow) - Boys C 9
54336 39436 UNA-S - UNA 10
39243 Central Elem (Marlow) - Boys C 11
27269 Ryan Elementary - Boys Cross ( 12
54336 39436 UNA-S - UNA 13
39243 Central Elem (Marlow) - Boys C 14
26974 Waurika Elem School - Boys Cr¢ 15
39243 Central Elem (Marlow) - Boys C 16
54131 ERS School - Girls Cross Countr 17
27269 Ryan Elementary - Boys Cross ( 18
54336 39436 UNA-S - UNA 19
39243 Central Elem (Marlow) - Boys C 20
54131 ERS School - Girls Cross Countr 21
54336 39436 UNA-S - UNA 22
39243 Central Elem (Marlow) - Boys C 23
26974 Waurika Elem School - Boys Cr¢ 24
26974 Waurika Elem School - Boys Cr¢ 25
54131 ERS School - Girls Cross Countr 26
54336 39436 UNA-S - UNA 27
39243 Central Elem (Marlow) - Boys C 28
27269 Ryan Elementary - Boys Cross ( 29

Team



10:11.3
10:51.7
11:05.7
12:37.0

user Forest, Nirvan
user Thomas, Trigg
user Sanchez, Noah
user Farris, Wyatt

394
401
413
393

39243 Central Elem (Marlow) - Boys C
39243 Central Elem (Marlow) - Boys C
26974 Waurika Elem School - Boys Cr¢
39243 Central Elem (Marlow) - Boys C

30
31
32
33

10



